6/9/25, 3:04 PM

Auction No/ID :

Auction Ref No :

Inspection start Date
& Time :

EMD submission sta
rt date & time :

Auction start date &
time :

Auto extension time
( In minutes) (In Minu
tes.)

PCB Enable Auction

Contact Person Deta
ils for Inspection:

1486

2025-26 A

10-06-2025 09:00

10-06-2025 11:00

20-06-2025 09:30

No

Sarvesh C

Manager

MM & Logistics

BHEL/Power Plant Piping Unit —Thirumayam
Pudukkottai, Tamilnadu-622507

View Auction Details

Department :

Auction Description

Inspection END date

& time :

Auction End date & t
ime :

Auto Extension(s)

View Documents:

BHEL-PPPU-Thirumayam

E AUCTION OF SCRAP AT PPPU, THIRUMAYAM

19-06-2025 16:00

20-06-2025 18:30

Unlimited

View

1 1 Bazar s
crap an
d misce
llaneou
s scrap
s

Bazar scrap a PPPU Per M
nd miscellane T
ous scraps whi
ch include Tin
material (shee
t, duct, empty t
in cylindrical ¢
ans, spray pai
nting cans), m
etallic end cov
ers, used alum
inium scrap, ro
ofing sheets a
nd other struct
ures, paint can
s (as-is conditi
on), used/crus
hed/damaged
barrels (oil/ ker
osene/ thinner/
primer etc) of
various sizes
with or without
lids, panels, b
ands, binding
wires and strip
s, other tin mat
erial, cut/used
band-saw blad
es, man-cooler
metal grills/fra
mes, damaged
machine struct
ures, welded a
nd fabricated s
tructure scrap,
gas-cut metal

https://bhelscrap.c1auctions.com

18.00 1.00 12856. = 25000.00
00

100.00

12


https://bhelscrap.c1auctions.com/home/viewEventDocuments/1486

6/9/25, 3:04 PM

View Auction Details

2 2 Alloy st
eel scra
p

3 3 Turning
sand b

orings

4 4 Electro
de scra
p

scraps/plates,

cut-bits of stru

ctural material-
beams/angle/c
hannel/sheet/r
od etc, rail, fis

h plate etc of v
arious types a

nd sizes with o
r without attac
hments — Mixe
d form at HSE
yard. (Permiss
ion will be give
n to cut/size m
aterials into tra
nsportable con
dition, to the s
uccessful bidd
er on written r

equest. Equip

ment for cuttin
g/sizing to be

brought by the
buyer himself)

Alloy Steel gra
de (SA335 P1
1, P12, P22, P
91, P92, other
alloy steel gra
des if any) ferr
ous pipe and t
ube (Seam &
Seamless) scr
aps, rejected s
traight/ bent pi
pe scrap (with
or without atta
chments) of va
rious sizes (ha
If and full cut-b
its)-excluding
stainless steel,
at Scrap/Dispo
sal yard, PPP
u.

Turnings and
borings-Metal
curled chips (L
oading only by
JCB)

Welding electr
odes cut bit an
d off cut

https://bhelscrap.c1auctions.com

PPPU

PPPU

PPPU

Per M
T

Per M

Per M

Per Un
it

Per Un
it

Per Un
it

28.0
0

116.0
0

1.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

40376.
00

74333.
00

490.00

64000.00

25000.00

12000.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

2/2



