Auction Detail			
Auction No/ID :	1486	Department :	BHEL-PPPU-Thirumayam
Auction Ref No :	2025-26 A	Auction Description :	E AUCTION OF SCRAP AT PPPU, THIRUMAYAM
Inspection start Date & Time :	10-06-2025 09:00	Inspection END date & time :	19-06-2025 16:00
EMD submission sta rt date & time :	10-06-2025 11:00		
Auction start date & time :	20-06-2025 09:30	Auction End date & t ime :	20-06-2025 18:30
Auto extension time (In minutes) (In Minu tes.)	8	Auto Extension(s)	Unlimited
PCB Enable Auction	No	View Documents:	View
Contact Person Deta ils for Inspection:	Sarvesh C Manager MM & Logistics BHEL/Power Plant Piping Unit –Thirumayam Pudukkottai, Tamilnadu-622507		

SI No	Lot No	Item Name	Item Description	Location	UOM	Price Term	Qty	Quantity Variation +/- in %	GST (%)	TCS (%)	EMD	Opening Price	Bid Increment
	1	Bazar s crap an d misce llaneou s scrap s	Bazar scrap a nd miscellane ous scraps whi ch include Tin material (shee t, duct, empty t in cylindrical c ans, spray pai nting cans), m etallic end cov ers, used alum inium scrap, ro ofing sheets a nd other struct ures, paint can s (as-is conditi on), used/crus hed/damaged barrels (oil/ ker osene/ thinner/ primer etc) of various sizes with or without lids, panels, b ands, binding wires and strip s, other tin mat erial, cut/used band-saw blad es, man-cooler metal grills/fra mes, damaged machine struct ures, welded a nd fabricated s tructure scrap,	PPPU	Per M T	Per Un it	20.0	0.00	18.00	1.00	12856. 00	25000.00	100.00

/9/25, 3	3:04 PM						View	Auction Deta	ils				
SI No	Lot No	Item Name	Item Description	Location	UOM	Price Term	Qty	Quantity Variation +/- in %	GST (%)	TCS (%)	EMD	Opening Price	Bid Increment
			scraps/plates, cut-bits of stru ctural material-beams/angle/c hannel/sheet/r od etc, rail, fis h plate etc of v arious types a nd sizes with o r without attac hments – Mixe d form at HSE yard. (Permiss ion will be give n to cut/size m aterials into tra nsportable con dition, to the s uccessful bidd er on written r equest. Equip ment for cuttin g/sizing to be brought by the buyer himself)										
2	2	Alloy st eel scra p	Alloy Steel gra de (SA335 P1 1, P12, P22, P 91, P92, other alloy steel gra des if any) ferr ous pipe and t ube (Seam & Seamless) scr aps, rejected s traight/ bent pi pe scrap (with or without atta chments) of va rious sizes (ha If and full cut-b its)-excluding stainless steel, at Scrap/Dispo sal yard, PPP U.	PPPU	Per M T	Per Un it	28.0	0.00	18.00	1.00	40376. 00	64000.00	100.00
3	3	Turning s and b orings	Turnings and borings-Metal curled chips (L oading only by JCB)	PPPU	Per M T	Per Un it	116.0 0	0.00	18.00	1.00	74333. 00	25000.00	100.00
4	4	Electro de scra p	Welding electr odes cut bit an d off cut	PPPU	Per M T	Per Un it	1.75	0.00	18.00	1.00	490.00	12000.00	100.00